The Fat Zebra — Take away menu the fat zebra

i M
| ’ Breakfast menu available: | ’
S Friday to Sunday - 9:00 — 12:00 ST

the fat zebra

Lunch and dinner menu available:
Tuesday to Thursday - 11:00 - 18:00
Friday to Saturday - 12:00 — 18:30
Sunday - 12:00 - 14:30

Breakfast

French Toast

ciabatta soaked in egg with vanilla, citrus - pan-fried & topped with cinnamon

sugar & syrup 60
add bacon 26

Crumpet Mountain
homemade crumpets stacked with crispy bacon, créeme fraiche, seasonal fruits, syrup

& toasted almonds 90
The Cowboy

poached eggs in spicy cannellini bean tomato with crispy bacon & topped with
parmesan cheese 95

Scrambled Eggs & Salmon
creamed scrambled eggs with salmon ribbons served on ciabatta toast topped with
creme fraiche 100

Eggs Benedict
2 poached eggs on a bed of wilted spinach, served on an English muffin & smothered
in hollandaise sauce

Bacon / Ham 80
Salmon 100



Lunch and dinner

Small plates

chicken wings (peri-peri / BBQ))
spicy chicken livers

sticky ribs (beef)

Pizza
Margherita
tomato base with mozzarella

Salami
tomato base, salami, mozzarella & roasted peppers

Chicken Prego
mozzarella base, prego chicken, rosa tomatoes and avo

Mexicana
mozzarella base, beef mince, roasted peppers

Parma Ham
mozzarella base, parma ham & rocket

Vegetarian Pizza
mozzarella base, mushroom, tomatoes and avo

Pasta
creamy herb rump with mini rosa tomatoes (add R10 for a shot prego sauce)

aglio olio, fresh mini rosa & basil

creamy mushroom & parmesan

creamy chicken, fresh basil and parmesan
bolognese (beef)

lasagne (beef)

Bu rgers — served with crispy potatoes
beef

chicken

falafel

banting option — served on a bed of lettuce

Pregos — served with crispy potatoes
beef

chicken

halloumi

banting option also available

55
75
70

75

100

115

115

115

90

120
90
95
115
95
95

100
95
90
90

110
95
85
90



Also available

Our delicious coffees and sauces to enjoy at home until we are able to welcome you
back to The Fat Zebra

Plunger coffee (250g) 165
Coffee pods (fits Nespresso machine) 90
Prego Sauce 75
Barbeque sauce 75

Family style meals
We can also do family style meals, which require 24-hours’ notice. Contact us to see
what we have available.

Please note that orders may take up to 30 minutes in peak periods.

For PRE ORDERS call us 067 403 1896 or mail dean@thefatzebra.co.za or
info@thefatzebra.co.za



mailto:dean@thefatzebra.co.za
mailto:info@thefatzebra.co.za

