



## The Fat Zebra – Take away menu



**Breakfast menu available:**  
Friday to Sunday - 9:00 – 12:00

**Lunch and dinner menu available:**  
Tuesday to Thursday - 11:00 - 18:00  
Friday to Saturday - 12:00 – 18:30  
Sunday - 12:00 – 14:30

### Breakfast

#### **French Toast**

ciabatta soaked in egg with vanilla, citrus - pan-fried & topped with cinnamon  
sugar & syrup 60  
add bacon 26

#### **Crumpet Mountain**

homemade crumpets stacked with crispy bacon, crème fraiche, seasonal fruits, syrup  
& toasted almonds 90

#### **The Cowboy**

poached eggs in spicy cannellini bean tomato with crispy bacon & topped with  
parmesan cheese 95

#### **Scrambled Eggs & Salmon**

creamed scrambled eggs with salmon ribbons served on ciabatta toast topped with  
crème fraiche 100

#### **Eggs Benedict**

2 poached eggs on a bed of wilted spinach, served on an English muffin & smothered  
in hollandaise sauce

Bacon / Ham 80  
Salmon 100

## **Lunch and dinner**

### **Small plates**

chicken wings (peri-peri / BBQ)	55
spicy chicken livers	75
sticky ribs (beef)	70

### **Pizza**

#### **Margherita**

tomato base with mozzarella	75
-----------------------------	----

#### **Salami**

tomato base, salami, mozzarella & roasted peppers	100
---	-----

#### **Chicken Prego**

mozzarella base, prego chicken, rosa tomatoes and avo	115
---	-----

#### **Mexicana**

mozzarella base, beef mince, roasted peppers	115
--	-----

#### **Parma Ham**

mozzarella base, parma ham & rocket	115
-------------------------------------	-----

#### **Vegetarian Pizza**

mozzarella base, mushroom, tomatoes and avo	90
---	----

### **Pasta**

creamy herb rump with mini rosa tomatoes (add R10 for a shot prego sauce)	120
aglio olio, fresh mini rosa & basil	90
creamy mushroom & parmesan	95
creamy chicken, fresh basil and parmesan	115
bolognese (beef)	95
lasagne (beef)	95

### **Burgers** – *served with crispy potatoes*

beef	100
chicken	95
falafel	90
<i>banting option</i> – served on a bed of lettuce	90

### **Pregos** – *served with crispy potatoes*

beef	110
chicken	95
halloumi	85
<i>banting option also available</i>	90

## **Also available**

Our delicious coffees and sauces to enjoy at home until we are able to welcome you back to The Fat Zebra

Plunger coffee (250g)	165
Coffee pods (fits Nespresso machine)	90
Prego Sauce	75
Barbeque sauce	75

### ***Family style meals***

*We can also do family style meals, which require 24-hours' notice. Contact us to see what we have available.*

*Please note that orders may take up to 30 minutes in peak periods.*

For PRE ORDERS call us 067 403 1896 or mail [dean@thefatzebra.co.za](mailto:dean@thefatzebra.co.za) or [info@thefatzebra.co.za](mailto:info@thefatzebra.co.za)